

DELL 407-BBXU lähetin-vastaanotinmoduuli Valokuitu 25000 Mbit/s SFP28 850 nm

Tuotemerkki : DELL Tuotekoodi: 407-BBXU

Tuotteen nimi: 407-BBXU

DELL 407-BBXU. SFP-vastaanottimen tyyppi: Valokuitu, Tiedonsiirron enimmäisnopeus: 25000 Mbit/s, PCI-väylä: SFP28. Tuotemerkin yhteensopivuus: Dell, Yhteensopivat tuotteet: - Networking S5212F-ON - Networking S5224F-ON - Networking S5224F-ON - Networking S5248F-ON -.... Lukumäärä per pakkaus: 1 kpl



Performance		Features	
SFP transceiver type * Maximum data transfer rate * Interface type * Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported Fiber optic connector SFP transceiver standard Maximum transfer distance Wavelength Ethernet interface type	Fiber optic 25000 Mbit/s SFP28 X LC SR 300 m 850 nm 25 Gigabit Ethernet	Hot-Plug support Brand compatibility Compatible products	Dell - Networking S5212F-ON - Networking S5224F-ON - Networking S5224F-ON - Networking S523F-ON - Networking S5296F-ON - PowerEdge C4140 - PowerEdge C6420 - PowerEdge FC640 - PowerEdge M640 - PowerEdge M640 VRTX - PowerEdge R440 - PowerEdge R540 - PowerEdge R640 - PowerEdge R6415 - PowerEdge R740 - PowerEdge R740XD - PowerEdge R740xd2 - PowerEdge R7415 - PowerEdge R7425 - PowerEdge R840 - PowerEdge R940 - PowerEdge R940xa - PowerEdge R840 - PowerEdge R940 - PowerEdge R940xa - PowerEdge
		Packaging content	-
		Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	85369010



5397184377109

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.